o1l probiai acbas awilall asls 1 agolgoll Iaall pgliall 5V gall

a9 yuall
guiioll (009
Ul el 57ls> proai) (ilz a6 bas Iuall Ll e cball go agzlzj suwlse
: a8 il
slgo 304/316 Ixall polioll 3Ysall
clgl peli Jyio ol lgiunn 81,0
el el e i el 8 wsllaoll caill oo 16 ,lnd
1) SF-50
50 * 12mm 30 * 50 . MM puuzll « M12 * 120 eidosivg « gull
blaall o bsb bllaall
p2nll dgzlsall 2l

2) SF-30 :

30 * 10mm 25 * 30 . o5mMm awzll « M8 * 100 ciasivg « s
blaall o Bsb bllasll

i ‘

guao o) 09l wlllaie cuns @i ol oSe)

anauarall 42> 5 agzlgall

dezlsell gl T A e sl s
ooz 25l yeiaio 35U 9 aals / colall sl ol
bl a1 2 sl asks

s ollaidl s lgiVly 829201 aonil lio

el ) ol Jrasl) gl )l aSlaws

30 .gaul 2ols &0 o9 a5 B22l5 aslis S (58 agzlsall glosll a5l

atanill Jpolis azlad inton .pei, Sl a>ly

Osl wlllaio cuus absill -
OME & amp puosaill dooxs ! 699l

O0000000_D0000000 0000

00000000 00000000 (1) SF-50 - (742 :000000 00000g / (0000 - 0000

00000 00 DO0000o Doodo 0o doCboodo ddtoodoo -



http://www.chinabalustrade.com/ae/products/Standoff-bracket.htm

SF-50

00000000 C0 Oioooot Ooooo 0o boodoooo bodooood -



00000000 00000000 (2) SF-30 (0000 - 0000 / 0 245 000000 00000

00000 00 0000000 00000 0o 0dff0to0 oooodddo




glass standoff SFT-30

00000000 C0 Oioooot Ooooo 0o boodoooo bodooood -



000000 00000000 Doooo Ooon (3)



* SF-30
» SF-40 = AISI 304

= 3F-50 =AISI316
= SF-50A

» AISI 304
SF-38Z L Aisi 316

= AISI 304
-
el = AlSI 316

00000000 00000000 00000 Do0o (4)

Parl No. Malenal

Part No. Malerial

Parl No. Malerial

Finish

= Satin
® Mirror

Finish

= Satin
= Mirror

Finish

= Satin
= Mirmor

Body

= 3010; Mp2Smm
* 40%10; 40x30mm
* S50nc12; S0xA0mm
» 50x12; S(xS0mm

Boll size

= M10x120 bolt
= M10xT2 wood screw
o M 100 bolt

o sificon rubber gaskel = M8 x72 wood screw

included

* hollow type
* 18%7.5:38x38mm
= silicon rubber

gasket includad

* 500c10:50:30mm
= gilicon rubbar
gasket included

Boll size |

* MBxT0 hexagonal

screw

Mounting plale size

= 200x100x10mm



=

4.

%,

6.

Installation for glass standoff

Drill holes (approx.11mm)on the concrete first

Screw M12 boltintothe hole

Tighten Binto bolt to go against concrete

Put one piece rubber pad and washeronto B

Put on glass panels against B, Glass holes will go through the washer

Putthe otherrubber pad against glass panel and then tighten A against glass

Installation Finished .

Rubber pad

000000 000000 000000







O000000 000000 00000000 _f0do0da

0000 30 0000 0000 0000 000 0O 0 00000 LOo00 000 00 00000000 00000000 0o0o -0000000 - inton 0000
000000 0000000 0oo 0000ooo 0o -0ooooco

[0 0000 00000000 0o0o boo 0oco 20-15 0000000 LOhooooo 0o 00000000 boo 0rooo 0ooo 7 000000 -
000000 000 00000 000 -LOoodod booooco

00000 0000 00 0000 20-15 0000 000 00 0000 7-5 :0000000 -










Slele e e e

i it A e

o i —

L] k- b i L
el ‘w“‘-“ i
.. iy

i m s

000000000

Qo000 oo -1
0000 000 0 000

(000000 00000 0ooo 0o -2
.00000 0000 00 Coo ORboo boooooo d0oo O bodooo Ooooo booo boo 0 00o



0000 0o0ooo oo ao -3
316 [ 316 [J 304 00000 000ODOD DOCOODU 0000 COCCOL O Duplex 2205.

4.000 00000 00O 0o 0o
0000000 0000 1 00 0ooodooo 000 Co boo

00000000 00000 Do DO 0o -5
OO0 0000 0O00 T/7T 0 LC 0 .000 O 000000O 000 0 000 oo

(00000 L0000 00 00-6
[0 00000 00000 o000 T/°T 0100 000 030/70 0o L/ € 00000 00

0000000 000 0o 00.7
000000 DOO0 00O Dooo 30 000 Looo S 0o 0o dotoott oo bonoo

0000 00 -8 eem 000000 OCOOOD O 0000 O
000000 00hO0000 00Cttooo Dhoodooo doooo booo boo fog

(00000 00O 00 Looo 0ooo 0o -9

00 0000000 DOodo 0o boodooo Oooo o 0o dddtooo fooo -0dooo Coo e booo 0dco Oco 0 0od
0000 12 0ooo

aood

'0000 000 0000 0o 0000 0ooo 000 -00000 000 0000 0 00000 00 000000000 00
:00000 0000000 0ooo O 0ooo 0000000 ooo

0000000000 0o00oO: sales04@launch-china.cn
-7559 8603 (755-86) [0
-Skype: launch 04

-13530506265-86 + (000000 00 00/ 00



e
E ;":F Doris Dong

Senior Sales Representative

. (86) 135 3050 6265

Lo
e

KEBILF k@’

PRI TR Ll X B9 1L KB 10925 {Z # 3k K B B X 3#55003

Room 5003, Building 3, Yilida Building, No. 1092
Nanshan Road, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China
postal code 518054

IR E

& (86-755) 8603 7559

= (86-755) 8637 2611

salesO4@launch-china.cn

O www.launch-china.com
www.chinabalustrade.com

7

LAUNCH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED.

T
&
1124
| e
T
i
B
o
=
i
=
LK

[
-
e
o
J
b
J
—
=
=<
o
=
Ll
=
~
=
(Wi}
=
v

BA It [ B




